
 

  

ILLINOIS NOTARY “DISCOUNT” BONDING CO. 
3309 Robbins Road, #316 
Springfield, IL 62704 
 
 

Website: NotaryBonding.com   Phone: 1-800-366-8279   Email: info@notarybonding.com   Fax: 1-800-637-5992 
 
 

Illinois                                                                    
New or Renewal                                                  
Notary Bond Packages 

Economy 
Package         

“A” 

Basic  
Package        

“B” 

Standard        
Package          

“C” 

Deluxe              
Package          

“D” 

Elite  
Package          

“E” 

Ultimate  
Package          

“F” 

Illinois                                                              
Package Pricing 

 

$ 30.00 
 

$ 48.00 
 

$ 68.00 
 

$ 76.00 
 

$ 92.00 
 

$ 107.00 

$ 5,000                                                                 
Notary Public 4 Year Bond 

 

X 
 

X 
 

X 
 

X 
 

X X 

Toll Free Telephone Support                                
For Full 4 Year Term 

 

X 
 

X 
 

X 
 

X 
 

X 
 

X 

Secretary of State                                                       
$ 10.00 Filing Fee 

 

X 

 

X 

 

X 

 

X 

 

X 

 

X 

                                                          Official                        
Self-Inking                                                                                                                                                        

Seal                                                                           

Stamp 

  

 

 

 

 

X 

 

 

 

 

 

X 

 

 

 

 

 

X 

 

 

 

 

 

X 

 

X 

$ 6,000                                                                    
Notary E&O 4 Year Policy 

 

X 
 

X     

$ 11,000                                                                 
Notary E&O 4 Year Policy 

  
 

X    

$ 16,000                                                               
Notary E&O 4 Year Policy 

   
 

X   

$ 21,000                                                                
Notary E&O 4 Year Policy 

    
 

X 
 

$ 31,000                                                                
Notary E&O 4 Year Policy 

    
  

X 

*****   MANDATORY STATE OF ILLINOIS REQUIREMENT   ***** 
YOU MUST INCLUDE A LEGIBLE PHOTOCOPY OF THE FRONT AND  

BACK OF YOUR VALID DRIVER’S LICENSE OR STATE ID CARD. THANK YOU. 
   SELECT A NOTARY BOND PACKAGE  

   $ 30.00  Economy Package “A”                                         $ 76.00  Deluxe Package “D”                                        

   $ 48.00  Basic Package “B”                                                  $ 92.00  Elite Package “E”                           

   $ 68.00  Standard Package “C”                                          $ 107.00  Ultimate Package “F”                 

   ADDITIONAL NOTARY ERRORS & OMISSIONS 4 YEAR POLICY  

   $ 30.00  $ 5,000 Notary E&O 4 Year Policy                    $ 50.00  $ 10,000 Notary E&O 4 Year Policy 

   SELECT A SHIPPING METHOD  

   $ 5.95  Standard Shipping (Not Trackable) 

*Provide yourself with end-to-end product trackable shipping. FedEx and UPS options are only for stamps and/or embossers. All other 
products will be shipped standard mail. Allow 1 to 3 business days for manufacturing and personalization. 

   $ 15.95  FedEx Ground (*Trackable)           

   $ 19.95  FedEx 3 Day (*Trackable)            
   $ 24.95  FedEx 2 Day (*Trackable)            
   $ 36.95  UPS Next Day (*Trackable) 

   COMPLETE MANDATORY INFORMATION    
 

Full Name: _______________________________________ Email: _____________________________________________ Phone: _________________________ 
Ship To Address: ___________________________________________________________________ Ship To City: ______________________________________ 
Ship To State: ________________ Ship To Zip Code: _________________________ Ship To County: ______________________________________________ 

   SELECT A PAYMENT METHOD   

   Charge by Visa, MasterCard, American Express or Discover:                                    Check or Money Order enclosed: 

                                                                                                                                                       Make payable to Illinois Notary “Discount” Bonding Co. 

CC Number:                                                                                                                                Provide Check or Money Order number: _____________________                                                                           
 

 

Expiration Date (MM/YY):                                                      CCV:                                                                                                                        

 

Cardholder Name: ______________________________________________________       

Signature of Cardholder: X ______________________________________________     TOTAL AMOUNT: $____________________  

 

WWW.NOTARYBONDING.COM/STORE/ILLINOIS 

We are not associated with any state or local governmental agency.  
Page 1 of 3 – Illinois 02/2021 
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OFFICIAL NOTARY PUBLIC RECORDING JOURNALS 

Image Description Journal Entries Code Price Quantity Product Total 
 

  

  
 

 

 
White  
Soft Cover 
  
 

 
140 Entries 

 
#999 

 
$ 11.00 

   

 
X ___________ 

 
$ ___________ 

 

  

  
 
 

 
Statue of Liberty  
Soft Cover         
 
                                       

 
140 Entries 
 

 
#303-A                                                                        
 

 
$ 14.00 

 
X ___________ 

 
$ ___________ 

 

  

  
 
 

 
Rocky Mountains 
Soft Cover                                               
 
 

 
140 Entries 
 

 
#303-B                                                                        
 

 
$ 14.00                                                                                                               

 
X ___________ 

 
$ ___________ 

 

  

  
 
 

 
Tropical Beach  
Soft Cover                                               
 
 

 
140 Entries 
 

 
#303-C                                                                        
 

 
$ 14.00                                                                                                               

 
X ___________ 

 
$ ___________ 

 

  

  
 

 
Pink  
Soft Cover                                                                                  
 
 

 

 
284 Entries 
 

 
#304-B                                                                        
 

 
$ 18.00                                                                                                               

 
X ___________ 

 
$ ___________ 

  

  

  
 

 
Black 
Hard Cover 
 
 

 

 
400 Entries 
 

 
#304-C                                                                       
 

 
$ 30.00                                                                                                               

 
X ___________ 

 
$ ___________ 

 
OFFICIAL SEAL STAMPS 

Image Description Impressions Code Price Quantity Product Total 
 

   

    
 

 
MarkMaker 
Rubber 
  
 

 
Requires  
Stamp Pad 

 
#204 

 
$ 16.95 

   

 
X ___________ 

 
$ ___________ 

 

 

   
   
 
 

 
MarkMaker 
Self-Inking                                                                   

 
5,000 
 

 
#205-3                                                                       
 

 
$ 19.95 

 
X ___________ 

 
$ ___________ 

 

 
 

   

 
Slim Pocket  
Pre-Inked  
                      

 
15,000 
 

 
#207 
 

 
$ 22.95 

 
X ___________ 

 
$ ___________ 

   

    

 
MarkMaker 
Pre-Inked                                                                           
 

 
25,000 
 

 
#206                                                                       
 

 
$ 24.95 

 
X ___________ 

 
$ ___________ 

 

   

    
 

 
Xstamper  
Pre-Inked  
 
 

 
50,000 
 

 
#206-1S 
 

 
$ 30.95 

 
X ___________ 

 
$ ___________ 

 
 



 

 
OFFICIAL SEAL  STAMPS WITH STATE SEAL 

Image Description Impressions Code Price Quantity Product Total 
 

    
 

 
MarkMaker 
Rubber 
 

 
Requires  
Stamp Pad 

 
#204-A 

 
$ 16.95 

   

 
X ___________ 

 
$ ___________ 

 

 

   
 
 

 
MarkMaker 
Self-Inking                                                                   

 
5,000 
 

 
#205 -A                                                                    
 

 
$ 19.95 

 
X ___________ 

 
$ ___________ 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   
 
 
 

 
Slim Pocket                       
Pre-Inked  
 

 
15,000 

 
#207-A 

 
$ 22.95 

 
X ___________ 

 
$ ___________ 

   

 
MarkMaker 
Pre-Inked 
 

 
25,000 
 
 

 
#206-A 
 
  

 
$ 24.95 
 
 

 
X ___________ 
 

 
$ ___________ 
 

 
 

NOTARY CERTIFICATE STAMPS 
 

Image Type Description Impressions Code Price Quantity Product Total 

 

 

 

True Copy Attest 
 

True Copy Attest 
 

True Copy Attest 
 

True Copy Attest 
 

 

Rubber 
 

Self-Inking 
 

Pre-Inked 
 

Xstamper                                                                                                                                                                                             

 

Requires Stamp Pad 
 

5,000 
 

25,000 
 

50,000 

 

#209 
 

#209-A 
 

#209-B 
 

#209-C 

 

$ 16.95 
 

$ 19.95 
 

$ 24.95 
 

$ 55.95 

 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 

 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 

 

 

 

Jurat / Affidavit 
 

Jurat / Affidavit 
 

Jurat / Affidavit 
 

Jurat / Affidavit 
 

 

Rubber 
 

Self-Inking 
 

Pre-Inked 
 

Xstamper                                                                                                                                                                                             

 

Requires Stamp Pad 
 

5,000 
 

25,000 
 

50,000 

 

#210 
 

#211 
 

#212 
 

#212-A 

 

$ 16.95 
 

$ 19.95 
 

$ 24.95 
 

$ 55.95 

 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 

 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 

 

 

 

Acknowledgement 
 

Acknowledgement 
 

Acknowledgement 
 

Acknowledgement 
 

 

Rubber 
 

Self-Inking 
 

Pre-Inked 
 

Xstamper                                                                                                                                                                                             

 

Requires Stamp Pad 
 

5,000 
 

25,000 
 

50,000 

 

#213 
 

#214 
 

#215 
 

#215-A 

 

$ 16.95 
 

$ 19.95 
 

$ 24.95 
 

$ 55.95 

 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 

 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 

 

 

 

Oath / Affirmation 
 

Oath / Affirmation 
 

Oath / Affirmation 
 

Oath / Affirmation 
 

 

Rubber 
 

Self-Inking 
 

Pre-Inked 
 

Xstamper                                                                                                                                                                                             

 

Requires Stamp Pad 
 

5,000 
 

25,000 
 

50,000 

 

#216 
 

#217 
 

#218 
 

#218-A 

 

$ 16.95 
 

$ 19.95 
 

$ 24.95 
 

$ 55.95 

 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 

 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Attestation 
Statement 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Oversized 
Rubber 
 

 

Requires Stamp Pad 
 

 

#219 
 

 

$ 18.95 
 

 

X ___________ 
 

 

$ ___________ 
 

 

 
 

 

Certified True Copy 
 

Certified True Copy 
 

Certified True Copy 
 

Certified True Copy 
 

 

Rubber 
 

Self-Inking 
 

Pre-Inked 
 

Xstamper                                                                                                                                                                                             

 

Requires Stamp Pad 
 

5,000 
 

25,000 
 

50,000 

 

#220 
 

#220-A 
 

#220-B 
 

#220-C 

 

$ 16.95 
 

$ 19.95 
 

$ 24.95 
 

$ 55.95 

 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 

 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 

 

 
 

 

Copy Certification 
 

Copy Certification 
 

Copy Certification 
 

Copy Certification 
 
 

 

Rubber 
 

Self-Inking 
 

Pre-Inked 
 

Xstamper                                                                                                                                                                                             

 

Requires Stamp Pad 
 

5,000 
 

25,000 
 

50,000 

 

#221 
 

#221-A 
 

#221-B 
 

#221-C 

 

$ 16.95 
 

$ 19.95 
 

$ 24.95 
 

$ 55.95 

 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 

 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 

 

NOTARY SUPPLIES  

Image Description Size Impressions Set Code Price Quantity Product Total 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Leatherette  
Zippered  
Supply Pouch 
 

11’’ L x 7’’ W  
  

11’’ L x 7’’ W  
 

11’’ L x 7’’ W  
 

N/A N/A #230 / Red 
 

#230 / Blue 
 

#230 / Black 

$ 11.95 
 

$ 11.95 
 

$ 11.95   

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 
 

X ___________ 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Pink Leatherette 
Zippered  
Supply Pouch 
 

11’’ L x 7’’ W  N/A N/A #231                                                                        $ 11.95 
  

X ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 
 

 

 
 

Inkless 
Fingerprint  
Pad 
 

N/A 1,000 N/A #720                                                                        $ 8.95 
  

X ___________ 
 

$ ___________ 
 

 
 


